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STANDARD FEATURES  SPECIFICATIONS 
Length Max. 79 in. / 2010 mm. 
Length Min. 64 in. / 1620 mm. 

Width 24 in. / 610 mm. 

Height Max. 40 in. / 1020 mm. 

Height Min. 14 in. / 350 mm.  
Loading Height 1 27 in. / 690 mm. 

Loading Height 2 31 in. / 790 mm. 

Loading Height 3 35 in. / 890 mm. 
Weight 92 lbs. / 42 kg. 

Load Limit Loading 700 lbs. / 317 kg. 

Load Limit Lowest  1100 lbs. /500 kg 

Shipping Weight 135 lbs. / 61 kg   

  

 
Ferno reserves the right to change specifications without notice. 
 
 
 
ACCESSORIES 

 

 
 
CA6099 
#0314050 
CA5250 
CA5130 
#0822121 
CA2114 
CA2740 
#0314028 
#0313915 
#0313892  
#0313911 

 
 
LBS JR. Bariatric Board 
LBS JR. Mattress 
Equipment Bracket 
Model 513 IV Pole 
Bariatric Tow Cables 
Dialysis Kickstand 
PacRac™ 
Proflexx® Mattress with Transfer Board Pocket 
417-1 Restraints (Black) 
430 Restraints 5” (Black) 
430 Restraints 7” (Black) 
 

 

 
• U-Tread Wheels 
• 6” Wheels 
• Reflective Labels 
• Easy-Pull Release Handle 
• Integrated Box Beam 
• Strengthened C- Channel 
• One Handed Side Arm Release 
• 1.75” Tube Diameter 
• Ratchet Bar Guard 
• Dual Wheel Lock 
• Gas Assist Backrest 
• Powder Coated Frame 
• 2 Color Choices: Rescue Red or Electric 

Blue 
• Anodized Patient Deck 
• Tested to Industry Standards 
• All-Metal Frame 
• Built-in Shock Frame 
• Stat Trac or 175 Fastener Compatible  
• LBS Ready 
• One Handed Drop Frame 
• 5 Position Drop Frame 
• One Handed Safety Bail Release 
• Restraints and Mattress Included 
• Telescoping Side Lift Handles 
• Backrest Adjusts 0 – 65 degrees 
• Wider Bed Surface and Head Frame 
• Locked-on Mattress 
• Foot End Lead Handle 

OPTIONAL FEATURES 

 
• Universal Sidearms 
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